National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LMH0356
September 19, 2011
3 Gbps HD/SD SDI Reclocker with 4:1 Input Mux and FR4
EQs

Order Number LMH0356SQ-40
NS Package Number SQF40A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Quantity
LMH0356SQ 48-Pin LLP, 7.0 x 7.0 x 0.8 mm, 0.5 mm pitch Reel of 1000
LMH0356SQE 48-Pin LLP, 7.0 x 7.0 x 0.8 mm, 0.5 mm pitch Reel of 250
LMH0356SQX 48-Pin LLP, 7.0 x 7.0 x 0.8 mm, 0.5 mm pitch Reel of 2500
LMH0356SQ-40 40-Pin LLP, 5.0 x 5.0 x 0.8 mm, 0.4 mm pitch Reel of 1000
LMH0356SQE-40 40-Pin LLP, 5.0 x 5.0 x 0.8 mm, 0.4 mm pitch Reel of 250
LMH0356SQX-40 40-Pin LLP, 5.0 x 5.0 x 0.8 mm, 0.4 mm pitch Reel of 4500
www.national.com 4
L
M
H